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Deco Smart Ceiling Fan with Color Select Light
By Minka Aire

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1459 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60.79

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 92 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30000 hours

Technical Information

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/24W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 65"W x 13.6"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Included

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Brushed Nickel Wet

BLADE COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Silver

Specifications

Description

The Deco Smart Ceiling Fan with Color Select
Light is a sleek, feature-packed fan that updates
your space with comfort and style. With its
energy-saving DC motor and built-in LED light,
this fan offers a refreshing breeze and ample
illumination, making any indoor or outdoor space,
such as your living room, bedroom, or patio, a
comfortable sanctuary. Color temperature (CCT)
can be adjusted to 2700K, 3000K, or 4000K to set
different moods. A hand-held remote control with
wall holder (RC1000) is included, enabling motor
on/off, 6 speeds, forward and reverse, and light
on/off with full range dimming. Optional
accessories are sold separately.

Shown in brushed nickel wet / silver
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